
 Kelt Capital Horse of the Year 2008 
 Hawkes Bay Showgrounds, 5th - 9th March 2008 
 Showing 
 Show Classes 
 Saturday, 08-Mar-2008 
393.1 Credit House Finance Ltd Champion and Reserve Champion Rising Star Saddle Hunter  
St Bk   Place Entry Rider PM 
 691 1 Galahad MH Alison Harper $0.00 

374 Vetpro Ladies Hack 
St Bk   Place Entry Rider PM 
 14 468 1 EL-Sid Gaylene Lennard $40.00 
 11 482 2 Black Jack Kelly Sheely $30.00 
 10 563 3 Westwood O'Danny Boy Sally Graham $20.00 
 9 570 4 Volante Maryanne Jefferies $17.00 
 1 673 5 Rough Majik Maree Hammersley-Myers $0.00 
 8 422 6 My Thornfield Zealandia Emma Champ $0.00 

375 Vetpro Gentlemen's Hack 
St Bk   Place Entry Rider PM 
 7 521 1 Wolf Creek Bronwyn Cooper $40.00 
 1 512 2 Rock 'n' Rhythm Alison Harper $30.00 
 8 474 3 Gaunltlet Simone Simpson $20.00 
 3 678 4 Oaklanes Touch Of Honor Margaret Baird $17.00 
 5 552 5 Jackson Bridget White $0.00 
 4 560 6 Parker Hale Paula Cross $0.00 

376 Vetpro Paced & Mannered Hack 
St Bk   Place Entry Rider PM 
 2 482 1 Black Jack Kelly Sheely $40.00 
 6 563 2 Westwood O'Danny Boy Sally Graham $30.00 
 3 512 3 Rock 'n' Rhythm Alison Harper $20.00 
 16 570 4 Volante Maryanne Jefferies $17.00 
 7 460 5 Heathcote Park Princeton Lorraine Downey $0.00 
 15 673 6 Rough Majik Maree Hammersley-Myers $0.00 

377 Vetpro Hack of the Year 
 Show Hack of the Year NZ Hack & Pony Council Trophy Donated to the Council by Stubben International 
St Bk   Place Entry Rider PM 
 10 434 1 Regal Romar Natacha Otto $250.00 
 3 468 2 EL-Sid Gaylene Lennard $150.00 
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 2 474 3 Gaunltlet Simone Simpson $100.00 
 7 512 4 Rock 'n' Rhythm Alison Harper $75.00 
 1 563 5 Westwood O'Danny Boy Sally Graham $0.00 
 6 482 6 Black Jack Kelly Sheely $0.00 

378 Nga Tawa School for Girls Junior Rider ofthe Year 12 Years & Under 
 Jane Thompson Junior Rider of the Year Cup presented by Ann Bary 
St Bk   Place Entry Rider PM 
 17 708 1 Beechcroft Chablis Alana Clapperton $150.00 
 18 193 2 Shizado Shaun Fannin $100.00 
 4 509 3 Glenbrooke Pocket Money Jorjia Weck $75.00 
 20 750 4 Mansfield Park Magnolia Taylor Yarndley $50.00 
 9 554 5 Laurieston Royal Elegance Amelia Dalzell $0.00 
 16 697 6 Glen Brooke Pocket Ful Brittany Tilson $0.00 

379 Nga Tawa School for Girls Intermediate Rider of the Year 
St Bk   Place Entry Rider PM 
 22 675 1 Kirkwood Marcus Tinesha Carey $150.00 
 4 478 2 Falconhurst First Class Ashley Duncan $100.00 
 24 716 3 Taratanui Craighall Ashleigh Donald $75.00 
 15 754 4 Brookfields Dream Maker Emma Trillo $50.00 
 26 337 5 Glen Cree Matchwood India Bishop $0.00 
 14 568 6 Wyndham Game Show Hannah Bishell $0.00 

380 Equine America NZ Ltd  Paced & Mannered Pony of the Year 
St Bk   Place Entry Rider PM 
 19 516 1 Nala Emblems Nichole Kate Allen $150.00 
 31 561 2 Owendale Tally Ho Gemma Dickie $100.00 
 24 708 3 Beechcroft Chablis Alana Clapperton $75.00 
 36 670 4 Roseagle Spring Fair Jade Farrant $50.00 
 23 750 5 Mansfield Park Magnolia Taylor Yarndley $0.00 
 11 568 6 Wyndham Game Show Hannah Bishell $0.00 

382 Nga Tawa School for Girls Child Rider 10 years and under 
St Bk   Place Entry Rider PM 
 11 509 1 Glenbrooke Pocket Money Jorjia Weck $40.00 
 4 697 2 Glen Brooke Pocket Ful Brittany Tilson $30.00 
 5 688 3 Greenlee Quincey Axel Oswald $20.00 
 10 445 4 Kinloch Flora Blinda Dodgson-Field $17.00 
 425 5 Cormac McCarthy Chloe Roach $0.00 
 738 6 Kirwood Summer Fun Ella Hume $0.00 

383 Nga Tawa School for Girls Child Rider 11 & 12 years 
St Bk   Place Entry Rider PM 
 13 557 1 Buckton Tumbledown Emily Wallace $40.00 
 8 586 2 Gateshead Personality Alana Singer $30.00 
 9 276 3 Willowspring Huntingdon Lucy Allen $20.00 
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 489 4 Kolbeach Music Rachel Irvine $17.00 
 19 683 5 Maxwellton Give Us A Wish Sally Spicer $0.00 
 7 554 6 Laurieston Royal Elegance Amelia Dalzell $0.00 

384 Nga Tawa School for Girls Child Rider 13 & 14 years 
St Bk   Place Entry Rider PM 
 14 516 1 Nala Emblems Nichole Kate Allen $40.00 
 8 594 2 Rivelin Aramis Amanda Clayton $30.00 
 15 465 3 Lorken Park Applause Georgia Kloosterman $20.00 
 12 763 4 Beechcroft Martini Kendra Holt $17.00 
 3 723 5 Silent Night Samantha Horne $0.00 
 7 561 6 Owendale Tally Ho Gemma Dickie $0.00 

385 Nga Tawa School for Girls Child Rider 15 & 16 years 
St Bk   Place Entry Rider PM 
 3 606 1 Brooklyn Air's N Graces Samantha Davey $40.00 
 6 505 2 Kirkwood Annabel Melissa Parkes $30.00 
 19 754 3 Brookfields Dream Maker Emma Trillo $20.00 
 9 568 4 Wyndham Game Show Hannah Bishell $17.00 
 17 716 5 Taratanui Craighall Ashleigh Donald $0.00 
 15 659 6 Hopefield All Talk Stacey Thomas $0.00 

386 Equine America NZ Ltd Paced & Mannered Ponies Not Exceeding 128Cm 
St Bk   Place Entry Rider PM 
 13 509 1 Glenbrooke Pocket Money Jorjia Weck $40.00 
 4 706 2 Glenwood Jazz Jessica Davies $30.00 
 15 499 3 Karanah Park Mayfair Kenya Kinley $20.00 
 11 445 4 Kinloch Flora Blinda Dodgson-Field $17.00 
 5 688 5 Greenlee Quincey Axel Oswald $0.00 
 9 587 6 Mirinda Harlequin Alana Singer $0.00 

387 Equine America NZ Ltd Paced & Mannered Ponies Over 128Cm And Not Exceeding 138Cm 
St Bk   Place Entry Rider PM 
 2 276 1 Willowspring Huntingdon Lucy Allen $40.00 
 3 479 2 Langtree Autograph Ashley Duncan $30.00 
 9 527 3 Willomeach El Nino Leah Liefting $20.00 
 11 554 4 Laurieston Royal Elegance Amelia Dalzell $17.00 
 19 750 5 Mansfield Park Magnolia Taylor Yarndley $0.00 
 17 642 6 Kirkwood Lamplight Tina Sergeant-Boyce $0.00 

388 Equine America NZ Ltd Paced & Mannered Ponies Over 138Cm And Not Exceeding 148Cm 
St Bk   Place Entry Rider PM 
 13 465 1 Lorken Park Applause Georgia Kloosterman $40.00 
 659 2 Hopefield All Talk Stacey Thomas $30.00 
 4 561 3 Owendale Tally Ho Gemma Dickie $20.00 
 568 4 Wyndham Game Show Hannah Bishell $17.00 
 2 754 5 Brookfields Dream Maker Emma Trillo $0.00 
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 8 505 6 Kirkwood Annabel Melissa Parkes $0.00 

389 Jardines Blookstock  Insurance Rising Star Lightweight Saddle Hunter 
St Bk   Place Entry Rider PM 
 5 120 1 Atmospheric Natalie Thomson $40.00 
 6 498 2 Kennebrook Sklyte Hannah-Jane Burden $30.00 
 2 774 3 Archibald II Michael Morton $20.00 
 1 280 4 Chapter and Verse Holly Bonnington $17.00 
 22 604 5 Spirit BC Cris Beach $0.00 
 14 767 6 West-Lea Hallmark Fiona Sharp $0.00 

390 Jardines Blookstock  Insurance Rising Star Heavyweight Saddle Hunter 
St Bk   Place Entry Rider PM 
 5 691 1 Galahad MH Alison Harper $40.00 
 10 529 2 Geldof HM Sarah Matheson-Reay $30.00 
 9 406 3 Chrialka Dettori Nicola Smith $20.00 
 4 705 4 WL Distraction Heather Thompson $17.00 
 7 621 5 Oliver Elizabeth Charleston $0.00 
 10 68 6 Vasante Natalie Woods $0.00 

391 Jardines Blookstock  Insurance Rising Star Ladies Saddle Hunter 
St Bk   Place Entry Rider PM 
 15 120 1 Atmospheric Natalie Thomson $40.00 
 18 729 2 Revilo Detroit Amelia Miller $30.00 
 9 406 3 Chrialka Dettori Nicola Smith $20.00 
 2 774 4 Archibald II Michael Morton $17.00 
 14 118 5 Pick A Puzzle Chloe Burgess $0.00 
 68 6 Vasante Natalie Woods $0.00 

392 Jardines Blookstock  Insurance Rising Star Gentleman's Saddle Hunter 
St Bk   Place Entry Rider PM 
 12 529 1 Geldof HM Sarah Matheson-Reay $40.00 
 9 691 2 Galahad MH Alison Harper $30.00 
 12 621 3 Oliver Elizabeth Charleston $20.00 
 8 705 4 WL Distraction Heather Thompson $17.00 
 2 432 5 Nephi Trewey Black $0.00 
 7 715 6 Indian Bridge Tui Griffiths $0.00 

393 Credit House Finance Ltd Rising Star Placed & Mannered Saddle Hunter 
St Bk   Place Entry Rider PM 
 25 120 1 Atmospheric Natalie Thomson $40.00 
 10 529 2 Geldof HM Sarah Matheson-Reay $30.00 
 6 621 3 Oliver Elizabeth Charleston $20.00 
 23 118 4 Pick A Puzzle Chloe Burgess $17.00 
 3 774 5 Archibald II Michael Morton $0.00 
 22 729 6 Revilo Detroit Amelia Miller $0.00 
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